INTEGRATED TEST SYSTEMS
Key features ECTS2 Systems:
Available Emissions Tests:
 � IEC 61000-3-2 Harmonics Emissions
 � IEC 61000-3-12 Harmonics Emissions
 � IEC 61000-3-3 Flicker Emissions
 � IEC 61000-3-11 Flicker Emissions
Available Immunity Test Software:

and Variations testing, an AFX or AZX based ECTS2 system and
an additional  DC power supply may be required.
Power Connections
All power connections are made at the rear panel of the EPTS
chassis. There are no user controls on the front other than the
power On/Off switch. Status and Error indicators are provid-
ed for each phase.  The EPTS generates a phase sync signal
from the AC Main input to synchronize the programmable AC
source.  All control of the programmable AC power source and
the EPTS is done using the included Epts_Gui Windows IEC
Test software.
Epts_Gui - Test
Setup  & Test
Screens
Model Description
EPTS-16A-1 Transfer Switch, 16A, Single Phase
EPTS-16A-3 Transfer Switch, 16A/phase, Three Phase
EPTS-32A-1 Transfer Switch, 32A, Single Phase
EPTS-32A-3 Transfer Switch, 32A/phase, Three Phase
EPTS-75A-1 Transfer Switch, 75A, Single Phase
EPTS-75A-3 Transfer Switch, 75A/phase, Three Phase
EPTS-100A-1 Transfer Switch, 100A, Single Phase
EPTS-100A-3 Transfer Switch, 100A/phase, Three Phase
Available Models:
Refer to EPTS Option Data sheet for technical specifications.
IEC 61000-4-11/-27/-29/-34 Voltage Dips, Interruptions, Variations & Unbalance
Ects_413Gui -

Waveform Control
www.pacificpower.com sales@pacificpower.com Toll Free: 1.800.854.2433 Tel: +1.949.251.1800 Page 9 of 12
LMX Based ECTS2 System Ordering Information:
LMX Series based ECTS2 systems are intended for lower pow-
er EMC test applications where high EUT currents are not pres-
ent. These systems use the linear LMX Series AC power sources
which offer high bandwidth and very low voltage distortion,
well below the IEC 61000-3-2 requirements.
Both single phase and three phase systems up to 16Arms per
phase are available.
Standard LMX Based System Configurations
LMX Based System Options
Ordering Information
Standard LMX Based Systems
ECTS2-108M-x 750 VA Test System, Single Phase, 3 Arms @ 230V + LFZ-1-16.  ECTS2-108M: No Cabinet.  This inex-pensive, low
power system is ideally suited for lighting product (Class C) harmonics and flicker test requirements
ECTS2-140M-x 4 kVA Test System, Single Phase, 16 Arms @ 230V + LFZ-1-16. ECTS2-140M. No cabinet.
ECTS2-160M-x 4 kVA Test System, Single Phase, 16 Arms @ 230V + LFZ-1-16. ECTS2-160M. No cabinet.
Note: For single phase avionics test applications, 48A is available @115Vrms
Included Hardware AC Power Source, Measurement System, Lumped Flicker Impedance, Receptacle Panel, System Wiring, Power
Input Terminals
Included Software HFa16 Software for IEC 61000-3-2 Harmonics and IEC 61000-3-3 Flicker Testing.
Documentation User Manuals (PDF Format), Calibration Certificates
Options
-EPTS-16-1 Electronic Power Transfer Switch option EPTS-1-16A. Includes Epts_Gui Windows Software for IEC61000-4-11
Testing
Avionics Test Sequences Various standards available. Consult factory for  available options
Customization Alternative configurations, power levels, outlet panels etc. are possible. Consult factory for custom configura-
tions
ECTS2-1xxM-x Configuration Specifiers (x = )
-B Basic System with Harmonics and Flicker Test Software. No IEC Immunity Test Windows Gui Software.
No Suffix
Standard System. Includes following Immunity Test Software:
 IEC61000-4-14/28, Ects_4xxGui
IEC61000-4-11p, EptsGui - Pre-compliance only unless an EPTS Electronic Switch option is added to system order.
-C
Standard System plus test software for IEC61000-4-13, Ects_413Gui.
Harmonics and Inter Harmonics test option, includes Interharmonics Generator in AC Source and Ects_413Gui Win-
dows software. (Appends “C” to Power Source model).
ECTS2 SERIES
Page 10 of 12 www.pacificpower.com sales@pacificpower.com Toll Free: 1.800.854.2433 Tel: +1.949.251.1800
Note 1: ECTS2-360F & ECTS2-3150F Systems include HFa16 software license. Higher power ECTS2-xxxF Systems include HFa75 software license. HFa16
license can be added as option on these high power systems.
Standard AFX Based System Configurations
AFX Based System Options
AFX Based ECTS2 System Ordering Information:
AFX Series based ECTS2 systems are intended for medium to
high power EMC test applications that do not require the AC
source to support energy regeneration to the grid. These sys-
tems use the compact, high density AFX Series AC & DC power
sources which support both AC and DC based IEC test standards.
Both single phase and three phase systems up to 130Arms per
phase are available.
Standard AFX Based Systems
ECTS2-160F-x 6 kVA System, Single Phase, 26 Arms @ 230V + LFZ-1-16 Impedance
ECTS2-360F-x 6 kVA System, Single Phase, 26 Arms @ 230V + LFZ-3-16 Impedance
ECTS2-3150F-x 15 kVA System, Single, Split and Three Phase, 21.7 Arms/Phase @ 230V in 3 Phs Mode + LFZ-3-16 Impedance
ECTS2-3300F-x 30 kVA System, Single, Split and Three Phase, 43.3 Arms/Phase @ 230V in 3 Phs Mode + LFZ-3-40 Impedance
ECTS2-3450F-x 45 kVA System, Single, Split and Three Phase, 65.0 Arms/Phase @ 230V in 3 Phs Mode, LFZ-3-75 Impedance
ECTS2-3600F-x 60 kVA System, Single, Split and Three Phase, 86.9 Arms/Phase @ 230V in 3 Phs Mode, LFZ-3-75 Impedance
ECTS2-3750F-x 75 kVA System, Single, Split and Three Phase, 108 Arms/Phase @ 230V in 3 Phs Mode, LFZ-3-75 Impedance
ECTS2-3900F-x 90 kVA System, Single, Split and Three Phase, 130 Arms/Phase @ 230V in 3 Phs Mode, LFZ-3-75 Impedance
Included Hardware AC Power Source, Measurement System, Lumped Flicker Impedance, Receptacle Panel, System Wiring, Power Input
Terminals, Cabinet
Included Software1 HFa16 (6kVA & 15kVA models) or HFa75 (all other models) Software for Harmonics and Flicker Testing1.
Documentation User Manuals (PDF Format). Calibration Certificates

-16 or -40 User selectable LFZ-x-16 (16A/phase) or LFZ-x-40 (40A/phase) Lumped Flicker impedance version. (mutually exclusive
selection). Available on 160F & 3120F. Append -16 or -40 suffix to ECTS2 model.
ECTS2 SERIES
Waveform Control
www.pacificpower.com sales@pacificpower.com Toll Free: 1.800.854.2433 Tel: +1.949.251.1800 Page 11 of 12
AZX Based ECTS2 System Ordering Information:
AZX Series based ECTS2 systems are intended for high power
EMC test applications that do require the AC source to support
energy regeneration to the grid. These systems use free stand-
ing, regenerative AZX Series AC & DC power sources that sup-
port both AC and DC based IEC test standards.
All AZX systems are three phase and are available with currents
up to 100Arms per phase. These are all dual cabinet configura-
tions as depicted to the right.
Standard AZX Based Systems
ECTS2-3300Z-x 30 kVA System, Single, Split and Three Phase, 43.5 Arms/Phase @ 230V in 3 Phs Mode + LFZ-3-40 Impedance
ECTS2-3550Z-x 55 kVA System, Single, Split and Three Phase, 75.0 Arms/Phase @ 230V in 3 Phs Mode + LFZ-3-75 Impedance
ECTS2-31100Z-x 110 kVA System, Single, Split and Three Phase, 150.0 Arms/Phase @ 230V in 3 Phs Mode + LFZ-3-75 Impedance
Included Hardware AC Power Source, Measurement System, Lumped Flicker Impedance, Receptacle Panel, System Wiring, Power Input
Terminals, Cabinet
Included Software1 HFa16 or HFa75 Software for Harmonics and Flicker Testing (see footnote 1) and Ects_4xxGui Windows Software for IEC
61000-4-14, IEC 61000-4-17, IEC 61000-4-27p and IEC 61000-4-28 AC Immunity tests.